

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schedule: A
 Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)
 Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

State: CA
 County: MARIPOSA
 YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: CA Division Office
 By: Sheila Masters
 Date: 01/12/10

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Ryan Olson
 Title: Acquisition Program Specialist Date: 01/21/10
 Contract Awarded to: Granite Construction Company Date: 02/03/10

Bidder	PART A	PART B		PART A + PART B	Responsive
	Subtotal	Days	Subtotal	Total Bid	
Granite Construction Company 585 W. Beach St Watsonville, CA 95076	13,785,985.00	160	528,000.00	14,313,985.00	
Mercer-Fraser Company P.O. Box 1006 Eureka, CA 95502	15,730,096.97	160	528,000.00	16,258,096.97	
Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru 1340 Egbert Ave. San Francisco, CA 94124	16,841,197.00	160	528,000.00	17,369,197.00	
Bush Engineering, Inc. 518 N. Redington Street Hanford, CA 93230	16,744,942.10	219	722,700.00	17,467,642.10	
Teichert Construction 835 S. Kilroy Road Turlock, CA 95380	17,910,081.85	200	660,000.00	18,570,081.85	
George Reed, Inc. 5695 O'Byrnes Ferry Road Jamestown, CA 95327	19,214,921.97	200	660,000.00	19,874,921.97	
Engineer's Estimate	12,982,000.00	220	726,000.00	13,708,000.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000 0	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	1,361,083.00	1,361,083.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		834,220.00	834,220.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		1,675,000.00	1,675,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		62,000.00	62,000.00
		Teichert Construction		1,780,000.00	1,780,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		1,100,000.00	1,100,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1084020.550	1,084,020.55
15210-3000 0	STA	CENTERLINE, VERIFICATION AND STAKING			
		Granite Construction Company	973.83	60.00	58,429.80
		Mercer-Fraser Company		74.00	72,063.42
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		100.00	97,383.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		100.00	97,383.00
		Teichert Construction		135.00	131,467.05
		George Reed, Inc.		135.00	131,467.05
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	34,084.05
15215-3000 0	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		Granite Construction Company	13	1,670.00	21,710.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		1,800.00	23,400.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		1,500.00	19,500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,700.00	22,100.00
		Teichert Construction		800.00	10,400.00
		George Reed, Inc.		875.00	11,375.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	13,000.00
15401-0000 0	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	323,710.00	323,710.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		281,000.00	281,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		300,000.00	300,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		250,000.00	250,000.00
		Teichert Construction		400,000.00	400,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		657,000.00	657,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		240,000.00	240,000.00
15501-0000 0	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	500.00	500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		4,200.00	4,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		2,000.00	2,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		15,000.00	15,000.00
		Teichert Construction		10,000.00	10,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		530.00	530.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15705-0100 0	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
		Granite Construction Company	3,400	10.00	34,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		5.00	17,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		5.00	17,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		5.00	17,000.00
		Teichert Construction		5.00	17,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		13.40	45,560.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	17,000.00
15706-1000 0	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, INLET PROTECTION			
		Granite Construction Company	230	150.00	34,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		9.00	2,070.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		250.00	57,500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		250.00	57,500.00
		Teichert Construction		200.00	46,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		300.00	69,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	46,000.00
15802-0000 0	LPSM	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	25,000.00	25,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		114,500.00	114,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		25,000.00	25,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		65,000.00	65,000.00
		Teichert Construction		60,000.00	60,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		69,400.00	69,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80,000.00	80,000.00
20101-0000 0	ACRE	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
		Granite Construction Company	28.0	1,500.00	42,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		5,100.00	142,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		22,000.00	616,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		7,000.00	196,000.00
		Teichert Construction		3,400.00	95,200.00
		George Reed, Inc.		3,700.00	103,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	28,000.00
20220-1000 0	EACH	REMOVAL, INDIVIDUAL TREE			
		Granite Construction Company	10	2,000.00	20,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		520.00	5,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		1,000.00	10,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		550.00	5,500.00
		Teichert Construction		4,000.00	40,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		2,200.00	22,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	10,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20301-0200 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF BOULDER			
		Granite Construction Company	50	50.00	2,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		190.00	9,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		200.00	10,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		800.00	40,000.00
		Teichert Construction		245.00	12,250.00
		George Reed, Inc.		590.00	29,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	25,000.00
20301-0700 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF DELINEATOR (OR SNOW POLE)			
		Granite Construction Company	1,400	17.00	23,800.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		27.00	37,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		10.00	14,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		27.00	37,800.00
		Teichert Construction		20.00	28,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		37.50	52,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	14,000.00
20301-1300 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF INLET GRATE			
		Granite Construction Company	1	750.00	750.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		180.00	180.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		500.00	500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		100.00	100.00
		Teichert Construction		240.00	240.00
		George Reed, Inc.		1,330.00	1,330.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		800.00	800.00
20301-1900 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT			
		Granite Construction Company	5	600.00	3,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		840.00	4,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		4,000.00	20,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		3,200.00	16,000.00
		Teichert Construction		2,400.00	12,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		5,250.00	26,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	5,000.00
20301-2400 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGN			
		Granite Construction Company	1	50.00	50.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		55.00	55.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		100.00	100.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		100.00	100.00
		Teichert Construction		200.00	200.00
		George Reed, Inc.		55.00	55.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20301-2900 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF TELEPHONE BOOTH			
		Granite Construction Company	1	400.00	400.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		1,500.00	1,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Teichert Construction		1,400.00	1,400.00
		George Reed, Inc.		1,570.00	1,570.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		800.00	800.00
20302-2100 0	LNFT	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT			
		Granite Construction Company	50	15.00	750.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		190.00	9,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		100.00	5,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		160.00	8,000.00
		Teichert Construction		90.00	4,500.00
		George Reed, Inc.		410.00	20,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	500.00
20402-0000 0	CUYD	SUBEXCAVATION			
		Granite Construction Company	3,900	65.00	253,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		29.00	113,100.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		70.00	273,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		73.00	284,700.00
		Teichert Construction		60.00	234,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		31.50	122,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	175,500.00
20703-2000 0	SQYD	GEOGRID, BIAXIAL			
		Granite Construction Company	1,500	10.00	15,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		10.00	15,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		10.00	15,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		11.50	17,250.00
		Teichert Construction		5.50	8,250.00
		George Reed, Inc.		7.50	11,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		7.00	10,500.00
25101-1000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 1			
		Granite Construction Company	125.0	150.00	18,750.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		100.00	12,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		200.00	25,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		200.00	25,000.00
		Teichert Construction		580.00	72,500.00
		George Reed, Inc.		400.00	50,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	10,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25101-2000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2			
		Granite Construction Company	550.0	150.00	82,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		90.00	49,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		150.00	82,500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		250.00	137,500.00
		Teichert Construction		240.00	132,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		470.00	258,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	49,500.00
25101-3000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
		Granite Construction Company	50.0	150.00	7,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		128.00	6,400.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		200.00	10,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		300.00	15,000.00
		Teichert Construction		285.00	14,250.00
		George Reed, Inc.		653.00	32,650.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	12,500.00
25126-0000 0	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET BOULDER			
		Granite Construction Company	25	65.00	1,625.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		260.00	6,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		200.00	5,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		800.00	20,000.00
		Teichert Construction		400.00	10,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		141.50	3,537.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		600.00	15,000.00
30301-3000 0	STA	SHOULDER AND DITCH RECONDITIONING			
		Granite Construction Company	973.83	165.00	160,681.95
		Mercer-Fraser Company		525.00	511,260.75
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		200.00	194,766.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		600.00	584,298.00
		Teichert Construction		120.00	116,859.60
		George Reed, Inc.		284.00	276,567.72
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	97,383.00
30301-5000 0	STA	AGGREGATE SURFACE RECONDITIONING			
		Granite Construction Company	75.00	800.00	60,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		750.00	56,250.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		100.00	7,500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		275.00	20,625.00
		Teichert Construction		600.00	45,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		427.50	32,062.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		510.00	38,250.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30305-4000 0	STA	PULVERIZING, 8-INCH DEPTH			
		Granite Construction Company	973.83	575.00	559,952.25
		Mercer-Fraser Company		260.00	253,195.80
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		1,000.00	973,830.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		600.00	584,298.00
		Teichert Construction		800.00	779,064.00
		George Reed, Inc.		1,080.00	1,051,736.40
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		280.00	272,672.40
30802-1000 0	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 1			
		Granite Construction Company	6,400	48.00	307,200.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		38.00	243,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		60.00	384,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		70.00	448,000.00
		Teichert Construction		60.00	384,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		64.00	409,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		28.00	179,200.00
30802-2000 0	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2 (BASE MATERIAL)}			
		Granite Construction Company	3,650	30.00	109,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		60.00	219,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		60.00	219,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		55.00	200,750.00
		Teichert Construction		45.00	164,250.00
		George Reed, Inc.		44.00	160,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		33.00	120,450.00
30802-2000 1	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2 (PULLOUT SURFACING)			
		Granite Construction Company	3,650	50.00	182,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		60.00	219,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		60.00	219,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		44.00	160,600.00
		Teichert Construction		80.00	292,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		43.00	156,950.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		36.00	131,400.00
40201-4700 0	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, HVEEM TEST, CLASS B, GRADING C O R E			
		Granite Construction Company	75,000	88.50	6,637,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		105.00	7,875,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		108.00	8,100,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		115.00	8,625,000.00
		Teichert Construction		120.00	9,000,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		96.00	7,200,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		85.00	6,375,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40205-3000 0	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		Granite Construction Company	770	250.00	192,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		350.00	269,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		70.00	53,900.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		0.01	7.70
		Teichert Construction		500.00	385,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		286.00	220,220.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	385,000.00
40920-1000 0	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		Granite Construction Company	125	300.00	37,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		750.00	93,750.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		1.00	125.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1.00	125.00
		Teichert Construction		1.00	125.00
		George Reed, Inc.		781.00	97,625.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	62,500.00
41101-3000 0	TON	PRIME COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Granite Construction Company	375	350.00	131,250.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		700.00	262,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		1.00	375.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1.00	375.00
		Teichert Construction		1.00	375.00
		George Reed, Inc.		1,000.00	375,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		600.00	225,000.00
41105-0000 0	TON	BLOTTER			
		Granite Construction Company	1,400	10.00	14,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		45.00	63,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		20.00	28,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		50.00	70,000.00
		Teichert Construction		20.00	28,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		82.50	115,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	49,000.00
41201-0000 0	TON	TACK COAT			
		Granite Construction Company	125	300.00	37,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		750.00	93,750.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		1.00	125.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1.00	125.00
		Teichert Construction		1.00	125.00
		George Reed, Inc.		717.00	89,625.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		600.00	75,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60102-0000 0	SQYD	CONCRETE (BOX CULVERT WALL PATCHING, 4-INCH WIDTH NOMINAL)			
		Granite Construction Company	40	500.00	20,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		440.00	17,600.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		250.00	10,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		900.00	36,000.00
		Teichert Construction		1,250.00	50,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		1,385.00	55,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	14,000.00
60102-0000 1	SQYD	CONCRETE (BOX CULVERT FLOOR, 6-INCH DEPTH)			
		Granite Construction Company	310	225.00	69,750.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		210.00	65,100.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		150.00	46,500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		175.00	54,250.00
		Teichert Construction		230.00	71,300.00
		George Reed, Inc.		390.00	120,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		800.00	248,000.00
60110-0000 0	LB	CONCRETE COLORING AGENT			
		Granite Construction Company	35,388	1.00	35,388.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		4.00	141,552.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		3.50	123,858.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		3.30	116,780.40
		Teichert Construction		3.65	129,166.20
		George Reed, Inc.		3.60	127,396.80
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	176,940.00
60201-0600 0	LNFT	18-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CORRUGATED METAL PIPE, BITUMINOUS COATED)			
		Granite Construction Company	30	180.00	5,400.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		420.00	12,600.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		200.00	6,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		250.00	7,500.00
		Teichert Construction		130.00	3,900.00
		George Reed, Inc.		1,240.00	37,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	1,950.00
60201-0800 0	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CORRUGATED METAL PIPE, BITUMINOUS COATED)			
		Granite Construction Company	300	200.00	60,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		475.00	142,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		400.00	120,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		275.00	82,500.00
		Teichert Construction		140.00	42,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		George Reed, Inc.		815.00	244,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	18,000.00
60201-0900 0	LNFT	30-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CORRUGATED METAL PIPE, BITUMINOUS COATED)			
		Granite Construction Company	200	210.00	42,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		380.00	76,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constr		400.00	80,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		300.00	60,000.00
		Teichert Construction		150.00	30,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		820.00	164,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	16,000.00
60201-1000 0	LNFT	36-INCH PIPE CULVERT (CORRUGATED METAL PIPE, BITUMINOUS COATED)			
		Granite Construction Company	90	225.00	20,250.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		340.00	30,600.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constr		500.00	45,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		325.00	29,250.00
		Teichert Construction		190.00	17,100.00
		George Reed, Inc.		865.00	77,850.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	10,800.00
60204-0600 0	LNFT	FLUME DOWNDRAIN, 18-INCH (BITUMINOUS COATED)			
		Granite Construction Company	60	100.00	6,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		100.00	6,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constr		200.00	12,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		200.00	12,000.00
		Teichert Construction		125.00	7,500.00
		George Reed, Inc.		630.00	37,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	6,000.00
60403-0000 0	EACH	INLET			
		Granite Construction Company	4	6,000.00	24,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		450.00	1,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constr		3,000.00	12,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		4,500.00	18,000.00
		Teichert Construction		3,500.00	14,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		10,600.00	42,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	12,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60403-0000 1	EACH	INLET (SPECIAL)			
		Granite Construction Company	13	3,500.00	45,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		2,000.00	26,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		4,000.00	52,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		5,500.00	71,500.00
		Teichert Construction		5,600.00	72,800.00
		George Reed, Inc.		7,800.00	101,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,500.00	45,500.00
60409-0000 0	EACH	INLET TOP, METAL GRATE (BITUMINOUS COATED)			
		Granite Construction Company	14	2,500.00	35,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		530.00	7,420.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		1,000.00	14,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		600.00	8,400.00
		Teichert Construction		1,250.00	17,500.00
		George Reed, Inc.		1,100.00	15,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		800.00	11,200.00
60409-1000 0	EACH	INLET TOP, CONCRETE			
		Granite Construction Company	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		490.00	490.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		2,000.00	2,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		5,500.00	5,500.00
		Teichert Construction		1,050.00	1,050.00
		George Reed, Inc.		1,800.00	1,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	500.00
60501-0000 0	LNFT	STANDARD UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM			
		Granite Construction Company	4,000	55.00	220,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		45.00	180,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		125.00	500,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		42.00	168,000.00
		Teichert Construction		52.00	208,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		570.00	2,280,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	200,000.00
60602-0500 0	EACH	PIPE ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, 18-INCH			
		Granite Construction Company	15	200.00	3,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		340.00	5,100.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		500.00	7,500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,500.00	22,500.00
		Teichert Construction		110.00	1,650.00
		George Reed, Inc.		1,090.00	16,350.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	3,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60704-0000 0	EACH	CLEANING CULVERT IN PLACE			
		Granite Construction Company	90	750.00	67,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		850.00	76,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		1,200.00	108,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,000.00	90,000.00
		Teichert Construction		1,000.00	90,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		2,020.00	181,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	180,000.00
60707-0300 0	LNFT	LINING 18-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Granite Construction Company	140	180.00	25,200.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		400.00	56,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		150.00	21,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		425.00	59,500.00
		Teichert Construction		200.00	28,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		520.00	72,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		240.00	33,600.00
60707-0500 0	LNFT	LINING 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Granite Construction Company	190	265.00	50,350.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		380.00	72,200.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		250.00	47,500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		450.00	85,500.00
		Teichert Construction		300.00	57,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		480.00	91,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	47,500.00
60707-0600 0	LNFT	LINING 30-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Granite Construction Company	200	380.00	76,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		490.00	98,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		350.00	70,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		525.00	105,000.00
		Teichert Construction		460.00	92,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		610.00	122,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	50,000.00
60801-0100 0	SQYD	PAVED WATERWAY, TYPE 1			
		Granite Construction Company	200.0	200.00	40,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		70.00	14,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		75.00	15,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		150.00	30,000.00
		Teichert Construction		60.00	12,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		140.00	28,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	12,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60801-0200 0	SQYD	PAVED WATERWAY, TYPE 2			
		Granite Construction Company	15.0	175.00	2,625.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		500.00	7,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		100.00	1,500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		150.00	2,250.00
		Teichert Construction		120.00	1,800.00
		George Reed, Inc.		140.00	2,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	900.00
60901-1200 0	LNFT	CURB, CONCRETE, 14-INCH DEPTH			
		Granite Construction Company	50,000	18.00	900,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		17.00	850,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		15.00	750,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		24.00	1,200,000.00
		Teichert Construction		17.00	850,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		14.80	740,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	750,000.00
61902-2000 0	EACH	GATE, METAL, 28 FEET WIDTH			
		Granite Construction Company	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		3,800.00	3,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		4,000.00	4,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		2,700.00	2,700.00
		Teichert Construction		4,000.00	4,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		7,900.00	7,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,000.00	6,000.00
62028-1000 0	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET STONE MASONRY HEADWALL			
		Granite Construction Company	4	10,000.00	40,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		11,000.00	44,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		10,000.00	40,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		7,500.00	30,000.00
		Teichert Construction		10,000.00	40,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		11,050.00	44,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,500.00	26,000.00
62201-0200 0	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 8 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		Granite Construction Company	240	95.00	22,800.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		110.00	26,400.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		150.00	36,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		100.00	24,000.00
		Teichert Construction		105.00	25,200.00
		George Reed, Inc.		156.00	37,440.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	24,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-0950 0	HOUR	WHEEL LOADER, 3 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY			
		Granite Construction Company	140	140.00	19,600.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		175.00	24,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constr		200.00	28,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		185.00	25,900.00
		Teichert Construction		130.00	18,200.00
		George Reed, Inc.		150.00	21,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	21,000.00
62201-2850 0	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		Granite Construction Company	100	136.00	13,600.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		200.00	20,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constr		200.00	20,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		190.00	19,000.00
		Teichert Construction		130.00	13,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		220.00	22,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	15,000.00
62201-3400 0	HOUR	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, 1 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY WITH THUMB ATTACHMENT			
		Granite Construction Company	100	125.00	12,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		220.00	22,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constr		200.00	20,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		190.00	19,000.00
		Teichert Construction		160.00	16,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		178.00	17,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	17,500.00
62202-1000 0	LPSM	MATERIALS TRANSFER VEHICLE			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	110,000.00	110,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		191,000.00	191,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constr		40,000.00	40,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		135,000.00	135,000.00
		Teichert Construction		228,000.00	228,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		252,700.00	252,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80,000.00	80,000.00
62301-0000 0	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
		Granite Construction Company	400	54.00	21,600.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		70.00	28,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constr		60.00	24,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		62.00	24,800.00
		Teichert Construction		55.00	22,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		98.50	39,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		55.00	22,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62302-0100 0	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, SLOPE SCALING			
		Granite Construction Company	40	360.00	14,400.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		870.00	34,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		1,000.00	40,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		400.00	16,000.00
		Teichert Construction		400.00	16,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		570.00	22,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	10,000.00
62302-1000 0	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES			
		Granite Construction Company	40	100.00	4,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		320.00	12,800.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		250.00	10,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		200.00	8,000.00
		Teichert Construction		200.00	8,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		180.00	7,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	3,200.00
62302-1100 0	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES			
		Granite Construction Company	80	220.00	17,600.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		320.00	25,600.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		250.00	20,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		220.00	17,600.00
		Teichert Construction		200.00	16,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		204.00	16,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		210.00	16,800.00
63301-0000 0	EACH	SIGN SYSTEM			
		Granite Construction Company	25	320.00	8,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		370.00	9,250.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		400.00	10,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		55.00	1,375.00
		Teichert Construction		360.00	9,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		350.00	8,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	25,000.00
63304-0200 0	SQFT	SIGNS, STEEL PANELS, TYPE 7 SHEETING			
		Granite Construction Company	18	20.00	360.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		50.00	900.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		25.00	450.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		65.00	1,170.00
		Teichert Construction		20.00	360.00
		George Reed, Inc.		22.00	396.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	360.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63308-0000 0	EACH	OBJECT MARKER			
		Granite Construction Company	500	58.00	29,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		65.00	32,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		60.00	30,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		60.00	30,000.00
		Teichert Construction		70.00	35,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		64.00	32,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		90.00	45,000.00
63309-0000 0	EACH	DELINEATOR			
		Granite Construction Company	200	58.00	11,600.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		65.00	13,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		60.00	12,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		65.00	13,000.00
		Teichert Construction		70.00	14,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		64.00	12,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	14,000.00
63309-1000 0	EACH	DELINEATOR, TYPE SNOWPOLE			
		Granite Construction Company	1,000	68.00	68,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		75.00	75,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		70.00	70,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		80.00	80,000.00
		Teichert Construction		75.00	75,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		75.00	75,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	70,000.00
63313-0000 0	LNFT	RUMBLE STRIP (CENTERLINE)			
		Granite Construction Company	97,000	0.34	32,980.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		0.16	15,520.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		0.30	29,100.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		0.12	11,640.00
		Teichert Construction		0.18	17,460.00
		George Reed, Inc.		0.13	12,610.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.75	72,750.00
63316-1000 0	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN			
		Granite Construction Company	8	180.00	1,440.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		210.00	1,680.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		250.00	2,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		250.00	2,000.00
		Teichert Construction		125.00	1,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		200.00	1,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	1,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63317-1000 0	SQYD	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN (REMOVE SUPP. PLAQUE ONLY)			
		Granite Construction Company	1	120.00	120.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		210.00	210.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		125.00	125.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		250.00	250.00
		Teichert Construction		500.00	500.00
		George Reed, Inc.		132.00	132.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	200.00
63401-0300 0	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID			
		Granite Construction Company	389,600	0.10	38,960.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		0.20	77,920.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		0.10	38,960.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		0.15	58,440.00
		Teichert Construction		0.15	58,440.00
		George Reed, Inc.		0.11	42,856.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.15	58,440.00
63501-1000 0	LPSM	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC AND SAFETY SUPERVISOR			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	67,000.00	67,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		92,000.00	92,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		60,000.00	60,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		500,000.00	500,000.00
		Teichert Construction		370,000.00	370,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		131,900.00	131,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		54,000.00	54,000.00
63502-0700 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE			
		Granite Construction Company	400	19.00	7,600.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		20.00	8,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		10.00	4,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		20.00	8,000.00
		Teichert Construction		25.00	10,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		21.00	8,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	8,000.00
63502-1050 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TUBULAR MARKER			
		Granite Construction Company	1,400	17.00	23,800.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		20.00	28,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		15.00	21,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		35.00	49,000.00
		Teichert Construction		40.00	56,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		19.00	26,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	56,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-1300 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM			
		Granite Construction Company	100	48.00	4,800.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		85.00	8,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		50.00	5,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		60.00	6,000.00
		Teichert Construction		70.00	7,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		53.00	5,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	5,000.00
63502-1500 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE A			
		Granite Construction Company	10	22.00	220.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		260.00	2,600.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		100.00	1,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		100.00	1,000.00
		Teichert Construction		60.00	600.00
		George Reed, Inc.		24.00	240.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	500.00
63502-1700 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE C			
		Granite Construction Company	10	28.00	280.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		210.00	2,100.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		100.00	1,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		100.00	1,000.00
		Teichert Construction		60.00	600.00
		George Reed, Inc.		31.00	310.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	500.00
63502-2000 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN			
		Granite Construction Company	3	14,300.00	42,900.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		21,000.00	63,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		20,000.00	60,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		15,000.00	45,000.00
		Teichert Construction		20,000.00	60,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		17,200.00	51,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	30,000.00
63503-0700 0	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
		Granite Construction Company	390,000	0.12	46,800.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		1.06	413,400.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		0.10	39,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1.00	390,000.00
		Teichert Construction		0.15	58,500.00
		George Reed, Inc.		0.03	11,700.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.15	58,500.00
63503-1000 0	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PLASTIC FENCE (BLACK)			
		Granite Construction Company	1,500	9.00	13,500.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		3.00	4,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		4.00	6,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		19.00	28,500.00
		Teichert Construction		10.00	15,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		6.50	9,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.00	12,000.00
63504-1000 0	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		Granite Construction Company	1,200.00	13.00	15,600.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		4.75	5,700.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		15.00	18,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		15.00	18,000.00
		Teichert Construction		8.00	9,600.00
		George Reed, Inc.		14.00	16,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	36,000.00
63506-0500 0	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		Granite Construction Company	4,820	54.00	260,280.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		68.00	327,760.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		60.00	289,200.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		85.00	409,700.00
		Teichert Construction		55.00	265,100.00
		George Reed, Inc.		64.00	308,480.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	241,000.00
63506-0600 0	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PILOT CAR			
		Granite Construction Company	3,220	57.00	183,540.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		75.00	241,500.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		70.00	225,400.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		115.00	370,300.00
		Teichert Construction		65.00	209,300.00
		George Reed, Inc.		66.50	214,130.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	193,200.00
63602-6000 0	EACH	SYSTEM INSTALLATION, TRAFFIC DETECTOR SYSTEM (WIRELESS)			
		Granite Construction Company	2	64,000.00	128,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		17,000.00	34,000.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		60,000.00	120,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		15,000.00	30,000.00
		Teichert Construction		50,000.00	100,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		67,300.00	134,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/13/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 14(4)

Project Name: WAWONA ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8,000.00	16,000.00
64502-0000 0	EACH	LOCATE UTILITIES			
		Granite Construction Company	40	250.00	10,000.00
		Mercer-Fraser Company		790.00	31,600.00
		Yerba Buena Engineering and Constru		300.00	12,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		500.00	20,000.00
		Teichert Construction		500.00	20,000.00
		George Reed, Inc.		1,350.00	54,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	12,000.00